Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Features
● Support 4 X POE GbE LAN port with RJ45 connector
●Intel® 6th Generation Core™ Desktop Processor
● Support 3 x Mini PCI-e
System
CPU
Chipset

● 1 x 8 bit GPIO/CAN Cable
● 1 x Remote switch cable
Ordering Information
AIV-Q170V1FL (with CAN Bus)AIV-Q170V1FL
AIV-Q170V1FL-OBD (with OBD II)AIV-Q170V1FL-OBD
AIV-Q170V1FLS (with CAN Bus , S SKU for
install Sierra wireless module use )AIV-Q170V1FLS
AAIV-Q170V1FLS-OBD (with OBD II, S SKU
for install Sierra wireless module use )AIV-Q170V1FLS-OBD
● Sierra MC7430(APAC)(4G + GPS + Glonass)for s moodel only
● Sierra MC7455(America)(4G + GPS + Glonass)for s moodel only
● EC20/EC25 (Quectel)(4G + GPS + Glonass)module
● Jwx6058 (Qualcomm. QCA6174A-5)Wi-Fi5+BT5.0